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Bib
No.

NOC
Code

Name Quarterfinals Semifinals Gold Medal Contest Gold Medallist

213 ETH DEMSE Solomon (13)

204 JPN SUZUKI Sergio (4) PTG 22 : 2 (2 0:00)

205 ROC ARTAMONOV Mikhail (5)

212 TUN JENDOUBI Mohamed Khalil (12) PTF 25 : 18

209 POR BRAGANCA Rui (9)

208 ESP VICENTE YUNTA Adrian (8) PTF 24 : 9

201 KOR JANG Jun (1)

216 PHI BARBOSA Kurt Bryan (16) PTG 26 : 6 (3 1:47)

215 HUN SALIM Omar (15)

202 ITA DELL'AQUILA Vito (2) PTF 26 : 13

207 AUS KHALIL Safwan (7)

210 THA SAWEKWIHAREE Ramnarong (10) PTF 23 : 7

211 ARG GUZMAN Lucas Lautaro (11)

206 IRL WOOLLEY Jack (6) PTF 22 : 19

203 IRI HADIPOUR SEIGHALANI Armin (3)

214 COL OCHOA FERNANDEZ Jefferson (14) PTF 22 : 19

ETH

TUN

PTG 32 : 9 (3 1:08)

ESP

KOR

PTF 24 : 19

ITA

THA

PTG 37 : 17 (3 1:43)

ARG

IRI

PTG 26 : 6 (3 1:16)

TUN

KOR

PTF 25 : 19

Pool A

ITA

ARG

PTF 29 : 10

Pool B

TUN

ITA

PTF 16 : 12

ITA

Repechages Bronze Medal Contests Bronze Medallists

211 ARG GUZMAN Lucas Lautaro (11)

213 ETH DEMSE Solomon (13)

205 ROC ARTAMONOV Mikhail (5) PTG 27 : 5 (3 0:05)

215 HUN SALIM Omar (15)

210 THA SAWEKWIHAREE Ramnarong (10) PTG 43 : 22 (2 0:00)

201 KOR JANG Jun (1)

ROC

PTF 15 : 10

ROC

HUN

PTF 46 : 16

KOR

Classification

11 BRAGANCA R POR

11 BARBOSA KB PHI

11 SUZUKI S JPN

11 WOOLLEY J IRL

11 OCHOA FERNANDEZ J COL

11 KHALIL S AUS

9 HADIPOUR SEIGHALA. IRI

9 VICENTE YUNTA A ESP

7 SAWEKWIHAREE R THA

7 DEMSE S ETH

5 SALIM O HUN

5 GUZMAN LL ARG

3 ARTAMONOV M ROC

3 JANG J KOR

2 JENDOUBI MK TUN

1 DELL'AQUILA V ITA

Note:

The top listed contestant in each bracket will compete in blue (Chung).

Legend:

(x) Seed No. Number PTF Win by Final Score

PTG Win by Point Gap


